Besa Lighting Co., Inc.  •  6695 Taylor Rd.  •  Blacklick, OH 43004  •  tel 614-762-8900  •  fax 614-762-8901  •  www.besalighting.com
120V PENDANTS
Project Information:
All dimensions provided are nominal.
Allowance must be made for dimensional tolerance in handcrafted glasses.
For ordering information, see next page
120V PENDANTS location:
DAMP

	 • Black, Bronze or Satin Nickel
PENDANT OPTIONS:
HOW TO ORDER A MULTILIGHT FIXTURE
Order your canopy with the selected 120V multi light pendants
(indicated by “B” or “J” prefix) for the complete fixture:
Example: 1x T33XL-SN (3 Light Large Round Canopy)
	 1x J-METRO12-SN (Metro 12 Pendant in Opal/Metal)
	 1x J-METRO12-SN (Metro 12 Pendant in Opal/Metal)
	 1x J-METRO12-SN (Metro 12 Pendant in Opal/Metal)
120V PENDANTS
M E T R O  1 2  /  1 4  /  1 6
Multilight Canopies Available,
see right
CONNECTION - GLASS OPTIONS - LAMP OPTIONS - METAL FINISH - OPTIONS
Cord Fixtures METRO12 6” Glass (blank) E26 base BK Black L 15’ Cord
1JC 1 Lt. Dome METRO14 8” Glass LED 9W LED BR Bronze LW Lower
1JT 1 Lt. Flat METRO16 10” Glass SN Satin Nickel Wattage
J For Multi light Labeling
Canopy
E x .  1 J T- M E T RO 1 2 - S N
M e t r o  1 2  Pe n d a n t ,  O p a l / M e t a l  S h a d e ,
S a t i n  N i c k e l  F i n i s h
LONGER CORD LENGTHS:
Longer cord length of 15’ available.
Add an “L” to the end of the item
number, i.e. 1JC-169707-SNL.
LOW WATTAGE LABELING:
Incandescent fixture supplied with 16
watt relamp label.
Add an “LW” to the end of the item
number, i.e. 1JC-169707-SN-LW.
CORD SLEEVES:
If concealing the cord is desired, order
our 0.25” dia. metal sleeves. Each sleeve
is 18” long and may be field cut.
T118-BK Black
T118-BR Bronze
T118-SN Satin Nickel
STEMHOOKS:
Suspension hooks allow cord drops to
be placed wherever desired. Suitable
for sloped ceilings.
T103BK	 Black
T103BR	 Bronze
T103SN	 Satin Nickel